
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

 
                                    DNP LIMITED 

                                  (A Govt. Of Assam Undertaking)  
                                   Duliajan, District Dibrugarh 

                                    Assam-786602 
 
 

  

 

No. RECRUIT/MLM/DNPL/2016/137/P.t III/112  Date: 04.07.2024 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

 

 

Reference to the recruitment notice No. RECRUIT/MLM/DNPL/2016/137/P.t III/02  dtd. 

19.06.2024 & paper advertisement No. RECRUIT/MLM/DNPL/2016/137/P.t III/  03 dtd. 

19.06.2024  (Published on 20.06.2024) for the post of Assist Manager/ Manager (Finance 

& Accounts) and Assist Manager (Systems), the last date of receipt of the applications has 

been extended from 05.07.2024 to 22.07.2024 

 

 

 

 

   Sd/- 
 

                                                        Director & CEO, DNPL 


